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QUARTER-FINALS - 2ND LEG, APR 8
FIXTURES

Form
For-against

Form
For-against

Atletico ESP
W3 D7 L3
15-20

Valencia ESP
W6 D6 L1

29-17

Liverpool ENG
W5 D1 L5
13-11

Benfica POR
W9 D2 L2

28-9

Wolfsburg GER
W4 D3 L4
19-15

1st leg result
1-2

1st leg result
1-2

2-2 1-2

European form
Goals for-against

Form
For-against

Fulham ENG
W7 D3 L3

21-15

Standard BEL
W4 D3 L4
15-14

Hamburg GER
W8 D1 L4

26-17

CREATIVE INFLUENCES*
6

4
4

Di Maria
Silva
Riise

Benfica
Valencia
Fulham

Assists

PARTNERSHIPS
15

14
13

Cardoza & Saviola
Villa & Mata
Zamora & Gera

Benfica
Valencia
Fulham

12
11
10

Goals
3
3
3

Assists

TARGETED MEN
27

20
20
20

Jarolim
Reyes
Zamora
Gera

Hamburg
Atletico
Fulham
Fulham

Fouls suffered

*Players/teams still
in competition

First leg: Shots
Corners
Fouls

13
4
9

9
1

10

10
4
19

19
7

15

First leg: Shots
Corners
Fouls

7
7
12

16
11
10

5
4
12

16
9

19

GOAL TIMES

68

1-15 mins
2nd half 
added 25

16-30
mins

76-90
mins

61-75
mins

46-60
mins

31-45
mins

71

80

11

83
90

96

1st half added

Total: 524

Bobby Zamora Fulham


